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About us
We provide wide range of unique plain and also decorated 
crystal products 

Our company has been established at 2008 after more than 
14 year experiences in glass industry. We produce and export 
clear and decorated Crystal product to our clients into many 
foreign countries.

For our products we use quality lead crystal and lead free  
crystal blanks from famous Bohemian glassworks. Decoration 
is done by skillful cutters and glass painters. We use premium 
gold for our decorations and we strictly follow correct production 
processes so we can guarantee the best result of our work and 
quality of our products. In our facilities we also care about safe 
packing and strict quality inspection before the shipment.

Except of gold decorations we also provide color sprayed  
designs which are done by modern resistant organic colors.

Also we provide complete customer service with all the docu-
mentations and we can arrange for the transportation as well.

We cooperate with well known companies for example  
Nachtmann, Crystalite Bohemia, Crystal Bohemia, Bomma, 
Rückl glassworks, AZ Design and many others.

We are happy to provide these luxury crystal products  
to your home.
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Collection Sunrise gold 72C71Sunrise
gold

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-72C71-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-72C71-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-72C71-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-72C71-130 
50212-1-72C71-165
50212-1-72C71-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-72C71-130 
50212-N-72C71-165 
50212-N-72C71-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-72C71-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-72C71-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-72C71-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-72C71-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-72C71-205 
60490-0-72C71-255 
60490-0-72C71-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-72C71-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-72C71-205 
60490-N-72C71-255 
60490-N-72C71-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-72C71-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-72C71-205 
60510-0-72C71-255 
60510-0-72C71-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-72C71-205 
60510-N-72C71-255 
60510-N-72C71-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-72C71-155 
60096-0-72C71-205 
60096-0-72C71-255 
60096-0-72C71-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-72C71-255 
61108-0-72C71-305 
61108-0-72C71-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-72C71-205 
62022-0-72C71-230  
62022-0-72C71-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-72C71-155 
60552-0-72C71-205 
60552-0-72C71-255 
60552-0-72C71-305 
60552-0-72C71-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-72C71-330 
61099-0-72C71-455 
61099-0-72C71-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-72C71-330 
61099-0-72C71-455 
61099-0-72C71-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-72C71-155 
60096-N-72C71-205 
60096-N-72C71-255 
60096-N-72C71-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-72C71-255 
61108-N-72C71-305 
61108-N-72C71-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-0-72C71-205 
63040-0-72C71-255 
63040-0-72C71-305 
63040-0-72C71-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-72C71-205 
63040-N-72C71-255 
63040-N-72C71-305 
63040-N-72C71-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-72C71-155 
60552-N-72C71-205 
60552-N-72C71-255 
60552-N-72C71-305 
60552-N-72C71-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-72C71-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-72C71-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-72C71-080
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Collection Sunrise gold 72C71

Whisky set 1 x Bottle 1000 ml / 6 x Tumbler 230 ml
99999-6-72C71-320

Vase 30.5 cm
80838-0-72C71-305

Bowl 30 cm
60552-0-72C71-305

Ftd. Bowl 30 cm
60552-N-72C71-305

Ftd. Plate 30 cm
66025-N-72C71-305

Plate 30 cm
66025-0-72C71-305

Ftd. Cabaret 33 cm
98707-N-72C71-330

Cabaret 33 cm
98707-0-72C71-330

Cover Box 13 cm
50212-1-72C71-130   

Vase 31 cm
80575-0-72C71-305

Su
nr

ise
 g

ol
d

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-72C71-190 
66025-0-72C71-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-72C71-255 
80029-0-72C71-305 
80029-0-72C71-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-72C71-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-72C71-450 
69010-0-72C71-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-72C71-340 
69172-0-72C71-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-72C71-190 
66025-N-72C71-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-72C71-255 
80080-0-72C71-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-72C71-305 
80575-0-72C71-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-72C71-255 
80755-0-72C71-305 
80755-0-72C71-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-72C71-255 
80838-0-72C71-305 
80838-0-72C71-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-72C71-450 
69010-N-72C71-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-72C71-340 
69172-N-72C71-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-72C71-205 
86011-0-72C71-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-72C71-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-72C71-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-72C71-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-72C71-230 
98025-0-72C71-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-72C71-230 
98025-N-72C71-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-72C71-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-72C71-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-72C71-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm

86014-0-72C71-255 
86014-0-72C71-305 
86014-0-72C71-355
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Collection Sunrise 57551Sunrise

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-57551-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-57551-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-57551-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-57551-130 
50212-1-57551-165
50212-1-57551-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-57551-130 
50212-N-57551-165 
50212-N-57551-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-57551-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-57551-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-57551-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-57551-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-57551-205 
60490-0-57551-255 
60490-0-57551-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-57551-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-57551-205 
60490-N-57551-255 
60490-N-57551-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-57551-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-57551-205 
60510-0-57551-255 
60510-0-57551-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-57551-205 
60510-N-57551-255 
60510-N-57551-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-57551-155 
60096-0-57551-205 
60096-0-57551-255 
60096-0-57551-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-57551-255 
61108-0-57551-305 
61108-0-57551-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-57551-205 
62022-0-57551-230  
62022-0-57551-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-57551-155 
60552-0-57551-205 
60552-0-57551-255 
60552-0-57551-305 
60552-0-57551-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57551-330 
61099-0-57551-455 
61099-0-57551-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57551-330 
61099-0-57551-455 
61099-0-57551-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-57551-155 
60096-N-57551-205 
60096-N-57551-255 
60096-N-57551-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-57551-255 
61108-N-57551-305 
61108-N-57551-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-57551-205 
63040-0-57551-255 
63040-0-57551-305 
63040-0-57551-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-57551-205 
63040-N-57551-255 
63040-N-57551-305 
63040-N-57551-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-57551-155 
60552-N-57551-205 
60552-N-57551-255 
60552-N-57551-305 
60552-N-57551-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-57551-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-57551-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-57551-080
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Collection Sunrise 57551

Whisky set 1 x Bottle 1000 ml / 6 x Tumbler 230 ml
99999-6-57551-320

Vase 30.5 cm
80838-0-57551-305

Bowl 30 cm
60552-0-57551-305

Ftd. Bowl 30 cm
60552-N-57551-305

Ftd. Plate 30 cm
66025-N-57551-305

Plate 30 cm
66025-0-57551-305

Ftd. Cabaret 33 cm
98707-N-57551-330

Cabaret 33 cm
98707-0-57551-330

Cover Box 13 cm
50212-1-57551-130

Vase 31 cm
80575-0-57551-305

Su
nr

ise

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-57551-190 
66025-0-57551-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-57551-255 
80029-0-57551-305 
80029-0-57551-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-57551-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-57551-450 
69010-0-57551-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-57551-340 
69172-0-57551-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-57551-190 
66025-N-57551-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-57551-255 
80080-0-57551-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-57551-305 
80575-0-57551-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-57551-255 
80755-0-57551-305 
80755-0-57551-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-57551-255 
80838-0-57551-305 
80838-0-57551-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-57551-450 
69010-N-57551-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-57551-340 
69172-N-57551-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-57551-205 
86011-0-57551-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-57551-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-57551-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-57551-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-57551-230 
98025-0-57551-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-57551-230 
98025-N-57551-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-57551-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-57551-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-57551-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-57551-255 
86014-0-57551-305 
86014-0-57551-355
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Collection Polar 72C69Polar

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-72C69-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-72C69-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-72C69-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-72C69-130 
50212-1-72C69-165
50212-1-72C69-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-72C69-130 
50212-N-72C69-165 
50212-N-72C69-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-72C69-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-72C69-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-72C69-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-72C69-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-72C69-205 
60490-0-72C69-255 
60490-0-72C69-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-72C69-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-72C69-205 
60490-N-72C69-255 
60490-N-72C69-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-72C69-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-72C69-205 
60510-0-72C69-255 
60510-0-72C69-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-72C69-205 
60510-N-72C69-255 
60510-N-72C69-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-72C69-155 
60096-0-72C69-205 
60096-0-72C69-255 
60096-0-72C69-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-72C69-255 
61108-0-72C69-305 
61108-0-72C69-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-72C69-205 
62022-0-72C69-230  
62022-0-72C69-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-72C69-155 
60552-0-72C69-205 
60552-0-72C69-255 
60552-0-72C69-305 
60552-0-72C69-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-72C69-330 
61099-0-72C69-455 
61099-0-72C69-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-72C69-330 
61099-0-72C69-455 
61099-0-72C69-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-72C69-155 
60096-N-72C69-205 
60096-N-72C69-255 
60096-N-72C69-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-72C69-255 
61108-N-72C69-305 
61108-N-72C69-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-0-72C69-205 
63040-0-72C69-255 
63040-0-72C69-305 
63040-0-72C69-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-72C69-205 
63040-N-72C69-255 
63040-N-72C69-305 
63040-N-72C69-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-72C69-155 
60552-N-72C69-205 
60552-N-72C69-255 
60552-N-72C69-305 
60552-N-72C69-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-72C69-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-72C69-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-72C69-080

12
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Collection Polar 72C69

Whisky set 1 x Bottle 1000 ml / 6 x Tumbler 230 ml
99999-6-72C69-320

Vase 30.5 cm
80838-0-72C69-305

Bowl 30 cm
60552-0-72C69-305

Ftd. Bowl 30 cm
60552-N-72C69-305

Ftd. Plate 30 cm
66025-N-72C69-305

Plate 30 cm
66025-0-72C69-305

Ftd. Cabaret 33 cm
98707-N-72C69-330

Cabaret 33 cm
98707-0-72C69-330

Cover Box 13 cm
50212-1-72C69-130

Vase 31 cm
80575-0-72C69-305

Po
la

r

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-72C69-190 
66025-0-72C69-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-72C69-255 
80029-0-72C69-305 
80029-0-72C69-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-72C69-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-72C69-450 
69010-0-72C69-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-72C69-340 
69172-0-72C69-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-72C69-190 
66025-N-72C69-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-72C69-255 
80080-0-72C69-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-72C69-305 
80575-0-72C69-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-72C69-255 
80755-0-72C69-305 
80755-0-72C69-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-72C69-255 
80838-0-72C69-305 
80838-0-72C69-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-72C69-450 
69010-N-72C69-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-72C69-340 
69172-N-72C69-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-72C69-205 
86011-0-72C69-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-72C69-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-72C69-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-72C69-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-72C69-230 
98025-0-72C69-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-72C69-230 
98025-N-72C69-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-72C69-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-72C69-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-72C69-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm

86014-0-72C69-255 
86014-0-72C69-305 
86014-0-72C69-355
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Collection Space 72C70Space

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-72C70-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-72C70-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-72C70-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-72C70-130 
50212-1-72C70-165
50212-1-72C70-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-72C70-130 
50212-N-72C70-165 
50212-N-72C70-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-72C70-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-72C70-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-72C70-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-72C70-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-72C70-205 
60490-0-72C70-255 
60490-0-72C70-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-72C70-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-72C70-205 
60490-N-72C70-255 
60490-N-72C70-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-72C70-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-72C70-205 
60510-0-72C70-255 
60510-0-72C70-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-72C70-205 
60510-N-72C70-255 
60510-N-72C70-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-72C70-155 
60096-0-72C70-205 
60096-0-72C70-255 
60096-0-72C70-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-72C70-255 
61108-0-72C70-305 
61108-0-72C70-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-72C70-205 
62022-0-72C70-230  
62022-0-72C70-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-72C70-155 
60552-0-72C70-205 
60552-0-72C70-255 
60552-0-72C70-305 
60552-0-72C70-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-72C70-330 
61099-0-72C70-455 
61099-0-72C70-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-72C70-330 
61099-0-72C70-455 
61099-0-72C70-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-72C70-155 
60096-N-72C70-205 
60096-N-72C70-255 
60096-N-72C70-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-72C70-255 
61108-N-72C70-305 
61108-N-72C70-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-0-72C70-205 
63040-0-72C70-255 
63040-0-72C70-305 
63040-0-72C70-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-72C70-205 
63040-N-72C70-255 
63040-N-72C70-305 
63040-N-72C70-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-72C70-155 
60552-N-72C70-205 
60552-N-72C70-255 
60552-N-72C70-305 
60552-N-72C70-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-72C70-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-72C70-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-72C70-080

16
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Collection Space 72C70

Whisky set 1 x Bottle 1000 ml / 6 x Tumbler 230 ml
99999-6-72C70-320

Vase 30 cm
80838-0-72C70-305

Bowl 30 cm
60552-0-72C70-305

Ftd. Bowl 30 cm
60552-N-72C70-305

Ftd. Plate 30 cm
66025-N-72C70-305

Plate 30 cm
66025-0-72C70-305

Ftd. Cabaret 33 cm
98707-N-72C70-330

Cabaret 33 cm
98707-0-72C70-330

Cover Box 13 cm
50212-1-72C70-130

Vase 31 cm
80575-0-72C70-305

Sp
ac

e

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-72C70-190 
66025-0-72C70-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-72C70-255 
80029-0-72C70-305 
80029-0-72C70-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-72C70-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-72C70-450 
69010-0-72C70-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-72C70-340 
69172-0-72C70-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-72C70-190 
66025-N-72C70-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-72C70-255 
80080-0-72C70-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-72C70-305 
80575-0-72C70-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-72C70-255 
80755-0-72C70-305 
80755-0-72C70-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-72C70-255 
80838-0-72C70-305 
80838-0-72C70-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-72C70-450 
69010-N-72C70-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-72C70-340 
69172-N-72C70-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-72C70-205 
86011-0-72C70-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-72C70-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-72C70-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-72C70-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-72C70-230 
98025-0-72C70-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-72C70-230 
98025-N-72C70-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-72C70-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-72C70-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-72C70-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm

86014-0-72C70-255 
86014-0-72C70-305 
86014-0-72C70-355
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Collection Fireworks 57560
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Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-57560-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-57560-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-57560-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-57560-130 
50212-1-57560-165
50212-1-57560-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-57560-130 
50212-N-57560-165 
50212-N-57560-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-57560-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-57560-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-57560-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-57560-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-57560-205 
60490-0-57560-255 
60490-0-57560-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-57560-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-57560-205 
60490-N-57560-255 
60490-N-57560-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-57560-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-57560-205 
60510-0-57560-255 
60510-0-57560-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-57560-205 
60510-N-57560-255 
60510-N-57560-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-57560-155 
60096-0-57560-205 
60096-0-57560-255 
60096-0-57560-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-57560-255 
61108-0-57560-305 
61108-0-57560-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-57560-205 
62022-0-57560-230  
62022-0-57560-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-57560-155 
60552-0-57560-205 
60552-0-57560-255 
60552-0-57560-305 
60552-0-57560-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57560-330 
61099-0-57560-455 
61099-0-57560-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57560-330 
61099-0-57560-455 
61099-0-57560-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-57560-155 
60096-N-57560-205 
60096-N-57560-255 
60096-N-57560-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-57560-255 
61108-N-57560-305 
61108-N-57560-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-57560-205 
63040-0-57560-255 
63040-0-57560-305 
63040-0-57560-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-57560-205 
63040-N-57560-255 
63040-N-57560-305 
63040-N-57560-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-57560-155 
60552-N-57560-205 
60552-N-57560-255 
60552-N-57560-305 
60552-N-57560-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-57560-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-57560-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-57560-080

Fireworks

2020



23

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-57560-190 
66025-0-57560-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-57560-255 
80029-0-57560-305 
80029-0-57560-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-57560-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-57560-450 
69010-0-57560-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-57560-340 
69172-0-57560-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-57560-190 
66025-N-57560-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-57560-255 
80080-0-57560-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-57560-305 
80575-0-57560-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-57560-255 
80755-0-57560-305 
80755-0-57560-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-57560-255 
80838-0-57560-305 
80838-0-57560-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-57560-450 
69010-N-57560-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-57560-340 
69172-N-57560-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-57560-205 
86011-0-57560-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-57560-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-57560-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-57560-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-57560-230 
98025-0-57560-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-57560-230 
98025-N-57560-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-57560-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-57560-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-57560-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-57560-255 
86014-0-57560-305 
86014-0-57560-355

Collection Fireworks 57560
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Vase 30.5 cm
80838-0-57560-305

Jug 1300 ml
31163-0-57560-130

OF Tumbler 320 ml
20260-0-57560-320

HB Tumbler 350 ml
20001-0-57560-350

Ftd. Rectangle plate 34 cm
69172-N-57560-340

Ftd. Plate 30.5 cm
66025-N-57560-305

Ftd. Cabaret „Mercedes“ 30.5 cm
98025-N-57560-305

Rectangle plate 34 cm
69172-0-57560-340

Plate 30.5 cm
66025-0-57560-305

Cabaret „Mercedes“ 30.5 cm
98025-0-57560-305

Decanter 800 ml
41081-1-57560-080

Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-0-57560-305 

Ftd Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-N-57560-305 

Ftd. Cabaret 33 cm
98707-N-57560-330

Cabaret 33 cm
98707-0-57560-330

Cover Box 13 cm
50212-1-57560-130

Vase 30.5 cm
80575-0-57560-305
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Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-72560-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-72560-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-72560-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-72560-130 
50212-1-72560-165
50212-1-72560-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-72560-130 
50212-N-72560-165 
50212-N-72560-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-72560-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-72560-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-72560-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-72560-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-72560-205 
60490-0-72560-255 
60490-0-72560-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-72560-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-72560-205 
60490-N-72560-255 
60490-N-72560-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-72560-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-72560-205 
60510-0-72560-255 
60510-0-72560-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-72560-205 
60510-N-72560-255 
60510-N-72560-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-72560-155 
60096-0-72560-205 
60096-0-72560-255 
60096-0-72560-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-72560-255 
61108-0-72560-305 
61108-0-72560-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-72560-205 
62022-0-72560-230  
62022-0-72560-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-72560-155 
60552-0-72560-205 
60552-0-72560-255 
60552-0-72560-305 
60552-0-72560-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-72560-330 
61099-0-72560-455 
61099-0-72560-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-72560-330 
61099-0-72560-455 
61099-0-72560-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-72560-155 
60096-N-72560-205 
60096-N-72560-255 
60096-N-72560-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-72560-255 
61108-N-72560-305 
61108-N-72560-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-72560-205 
63040-0-72560-255 
63040-0-72560-305 
63040-0-72560-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-72560-205 
63040-N-72560-255 
63040-N-72560-305 
63040-N-72560-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-72560-155 
60552-N-72560-205 
60552-N-72560-255 
60552-N-72560-305 
60552-N-72560-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-72560-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-72560-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-72560-080
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Vase 30.5 cm
80838-0-72560-305

Jug 1300 ml
31163-0-72560-130

OF Tumbler 320 ml
20260-0-72560-320

HB Tumbler 350 ml
20001-0-72560-350

Ftd. Rectangle plate 34 cm
69172-N-72560-340

Ftd. Plate 30.5 cm
66025-N-72560-305

Ftd. Cabaret „Mercedes“ 30.5 cm
98025-N-72560-305

Rectangle plate 34 cm
69172-0-72560-340

Plate 30.5 cm
66025-0-72560-305

Cabaret „Mercedes“ 30.5 cm
98025-0-72560-305

Decanter 800 ml
41081-1-72560-080

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-72560-190 
66025-0-72560-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-72560-255 
80029-0-72560-305 
80029-0-72560-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-72560-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-72560-450 
69010-0-72560-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-72560-340 
69172-0-72560-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-72560-190 
66025-N-72560-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-72560-255 
80080-0-72560-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-72560-305 
80575-0-72560-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-72560-255 
80755-0-72560-305 
80755-0-72560-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-72560-255 
80838-0-72560-305 
80838-0-72560-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-72560-450 
69010-N-72560-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-72560-340 
69172-N-72560-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-72560-205 
86011-0-72560-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-72560-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-72560-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-72560-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-72560-230 
98025-0-72560-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-72560-230 
98025-N-72560-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-72560-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-72560-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-72560-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-72560-255 
86014-0-72560-305 
86014-0-72560-355

Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-0-72560-305 

Ftd Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-N-72560-305 

Ftd. Cabaret 33 cm
98707-N-72560-330

Cabaret 33 cm
98707-0-72560-330

Cover Box 13 cm
50212-1-72560-130

Vase 30.5 cm
80575-0-72560-305
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Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-57570-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-57570-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-57570-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-57570-130 
50212-1-57570-165
50212-1-57570-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-57570-130 
50212-N-57570-165 
50212-N-57570-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-57570-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-57570-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-57570-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-57570-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-57570-205 
60490-0-57570-255 
60490-0-57570-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-57570-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-57570-205 
60490-N-57570-255 
60490-N-57570-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-57570-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-57570-205 
60510-0-57570-255 
60510-0-57570-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-57570-205 
60510-N-57570-255 
60510-N-57570-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-57570-155 
60096-0-57570-205 
60096-0-57570-255 
60096-0-57570-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-57570-255 
61108-0-57570-305 
61108-0-57570-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-57570-205 
62022-0-57570-230  
62022-0-57570-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-57570-155 
60552-0-57570-205 
60552-0-57570-255 
60552-0-57570-305 
60552-0-57570-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57570-330 
61099-0-57570-455 
61099-0-57570-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57570-330 
61099-0-57570-455 
61099-0-57570-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-57570-155 
60096-N-57570-205 
60096-N-57570-255 
60096-N-57570-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-57570-255 
61108-N-57570-305 
61108-N-57570-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-57570-205 
63040-0-57570-255 
63040-0-57570-305 
63040-0-57570-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-57570-205 
63040-N-57570-255 
63040-N-57570-305 
63040-N-57570-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-57570-155 
60552-N-57570-205 
60552-N-57570-255 
60552-N-57570-305 
60552-N-57570-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-57570-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-57570-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-57570-080

Sparkle
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Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-57570-190 
66025-0-57570-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-57570-255 
80029-0-57570-305 
80029-0-57570-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-57570-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-57570-450 
69010-0-57570-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-57570-340 
69172-0-57570-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-57570-190 
66025-N-57570-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-57570-255 
80080-0-57570-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-57570-305 
80575-0-57570-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-57570-255 
80755-0-57570-305 
80755-0-57570-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-57570-255 
80838-0-57570-305 
80838-0-57570-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-57570-450 
69010-N-57570-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-57570-340 
69172-N-57570-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-57570-205 
86011-0-57570-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-57570-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-57570-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-57570-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-57570-230 
98025-0-57570-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-57570-230 
98025-N-57570-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-57570-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-57570-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-57570-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-57570-255 
86014-0-57570-305 
86014-0-57570-355

Sp
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Vase 30.5 cm
80838-0-57570-305

Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-0-57570-305

Ftd. Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-N-57570-305

Ftd. Plate 30.5 cm
66025-N-57570-305

Plate 30.5 cm
66025-0-57570-305

Ftd. Cabaret 33 cm
98707-N-57570-330

Cabaret 33 cm
98707-0-57570-330

Cover Box 13 cm
50212-1-57570-130

Vase 30.5 cm
80575-0-57570-305

HB tumbler 350 ml
20001-0-57570-350

Wine glass 220 ml
12S16-0-57570-220

OF Tumbler 320 ml
20260-0-57570-320

Decanter 800 ml
41081-1-57570-080
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Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-72570-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-72570-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-72570-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-72570-130 
50212-1-72570-165
50212-1-72570-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-72570-130 
50212-N-72570-165 
50212-N-72570-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-72570-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-72570-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-72570-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-72570-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-72570-205 
60490-0-72570-255 
60490-0-72570-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-72570-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-72570-205 
60490-N-72570-255 
60490-N-72570-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-72570-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-72570-205 
60510-0-72570-255 
60510-0-72570-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-72570-205 
60510-N-72570-255 
60510-N-72570-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-72570-155 
60096-0-72570-205 
60096-0-72570-255 
60096-0-72570-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-72570-255 
61108-0-72570-305 
61108-0-72570-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-72570-205 
62022-0-72570-230  
62022-0-72570-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-72570-155 
60552-0-72570-205 
60552-0-72570-255 
60552-0-72570-305 
60552-0-72570-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-72570-330 
61099-0-72570-455 
61099-0-72570-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-72570-330 
61099-0-72570-455 
61099-0-72570-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-72570-155 
60096-N-72570-205 
60096-N-72570-255 
60096-N-72570-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-72570-255 
61108-N-72570-305 
61108-N-72570-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-72570-205 
63040-0-72570-255 
63040-0-72570-305 
63040-0-72570-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-72570-205 
63040-N-72570-255 
63040-N-72570-305 
63040-N-72570-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-72570-155 
60552-N-72570-205 
60552-N-72570-255 
60552-N-72570-305 
60552-N-72570-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-72570-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-72570-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-72570-080



Collection Sparkle gold 72570

3534

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-72570-190 
66025-0-72570-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-72570-255 
80029-0-72570-305 
80029-0-72570-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-72570-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-72570-450 
69010-0-72570-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-72570-340 
69172-0-72570-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-72570-190 
66025-N-72570-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-72570-255 
80080-0-72570-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-72570-305 
80575-0-72570-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-72570-255 
80755-0-72570-305 
80755-0-72570-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-72570-255 
80838-0-72570-305 
80838-0-72570-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-72570-450 
69010-N-72570-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-72570-340 
69172-N-72570-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-72570-205 
86011-0-72570-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-72570-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-72570-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-72570-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-72570-230 
98025-0-72570-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-72570-230 
98025-N-72570-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-72570-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-72570-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-72570-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-72570-255 
86014-0-72570-305 
86014-0-72570-355
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Vase 30.5 cm
80838-0-72570-305

Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-0-72570-305

Ftd. Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-N-72570-305

Ftd. Plate 30.5 cm
66025-N-72570-305

Plate 30.5 cm
66025-0-72570-305

Ftd. Cabaret 33 cm
98707-N-72570-330

Cabaret 33 cm
98707-0-72570-330

Cover Box 13 cm
50212-1-72570-130

Vase 30.5 cm
80575-0-72570-305

HB tumbler 350 ml
20001-0-72570-350

Wine glass 220 ml
12S16-0-72570-220

OF Tumbler 320 ml
20260-0-72570-320

Decanter 800 ml
41081-1-72570-080



Collection Anita 30111Anita

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-30111-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-30111-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-30111-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-30111-130 
50212-1-30111-165
50212-1-30111-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-30111-130 
50212-N-30111-165 
50212-N-30111-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-30111-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-30111-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-30111-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-30111-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-30111-205 
60490-0-30111-255 
60490-0-30111-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-30111-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-30111-205 
60490-N-30111-255 
60490-N-30111-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-30111-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-30111-205 
60510-0-30111-255 
60510-0-30111-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-30111-205 
60510-N-30111-255 
60510-N-30111-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-30111-155 
60096-0-30111-205 
60096-0-30111-255 
60096-0-30111-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-30111-255 
61108-0-30111-305 
61108-0-30111-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-30111-205 
62022-0-30111-230  
62022-0-30111-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-30111-155 
60552-0-30111-205 
60552-0-30111-255 
60552-0-30111-305 
60552-0-30111-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-30111-330 
61099-0-30111-455 
61099-0-30111-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-30111-330 
61099-0-30111-455 
61099-0-30111-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-30111-155 
60096-N-30111-205 
60096-N-30111-255 
60096-N-30111-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-30111-255 
61108-N-30111-305 
61108-N-30111-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-30111-205 
63040-0-30111-255 
63040-0-30111-305 
63040-0-30111-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-30111-205 
63040-N-30111-255 
63040-N-30111-305 
63040-N-30111-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-30111-155 
60552-N-30111-205 
60552-N-30111-255 
60552-N-30111-305 
60552-N-30111-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-30111-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-30111-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-30111-080
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Collection Anita 30111

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-30111-190 
66025-0-30111-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-30111-255 
80029-0-30111-305 
80029-0-30111-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-30111-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-30111-450 
69010-0-30111-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-30111-340 
69172-0-30111-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-30111-190 
66025-N-30111-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-30111-255 
80080-0-30111-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-30111-305 
80575-0-30111-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-30111-255 
80755-0-30111-305 
80755-0-30111-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-30111-255 
80838-0-30111-305 
80838-0-30111-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-30111-450 
69010-N-30111-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-30111-340 
69172-N-30111-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-30111-205 
86011-0-30111-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-30111-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-30111-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-30111-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-30111-230 
98025-0-30111-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-30111-230 
98025-N-30111-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-30111-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-30111-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-30111-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-30111-255 
86014-0-30111-305 
86014-0-30111-355

Vase 30.5 cm
80838-0-30111-305

Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-0-30111-305 

Ftd Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-N-30111-305 

Ftd. Plate 30.5 cm
66025-N-30111-305

Plate 30.5 cm
66025-0-30111-305

A
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Ftd. Cabaret 33 cm
98707-N-30111-330

Cabaret 33 cm
98707-0-30111-330

Cover Box 13 cm
50212-1-30111-130

HB tumbler 350 ml
20001-0-30111-350

Vase 30.5 cm
80575-0-30111-305

OF Tumbler 320 ml
20260-0-30111-320

Decanter 800 ml
41081-1-30111-080
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Collection Anita gold 52111

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-52111-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-52111-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-52111-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-52111-130 
50212-1-52111-165
50212-1-52111-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-52111-130 
50212-N-52111-165 
50212-N-52111-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-52111-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-52111-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-52111-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-52111-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-52111-205 
60490-0-52111-255 
60490-0-52111-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-52111-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-52111-205 
60490-N-52111-255 
60490-N-52111-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-52111-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-52111-205 
60510-0-52111-255 
60510-0-52111-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-52111-205 
60510-N-52111-255 
60510-N-52111-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-52111-155 
60096-0-52111-205 
60096-0-52111-255 
60096-0-52111-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-52111-255 
61108-0-52111-305 
61108-0-52111-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-52111-205 
62022-0-52111-230  
62022-0-52111-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-52111-155 
60552-0-52111-205 
60552-0-52111-255 
60552-0-52111-305 
60552-0-52111-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-52111-330 
61099-0-52111-455 
61099-0-52111-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-52111-330 
61099-0-52111-455 
61099-0-52111-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-52111-155 
60096-N-52111-205 
60096-N-52111-255 
60096-N-52111-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-52111-255 
61108-N-52111-305 
61108-N-52111-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-52111-205 
63040-0-52111-255 
63040-0-52111-305 
63040-0-52111-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-52111-205 
63040-N-52111-255 
63040-N-52111-305 
63040-N-52111-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-52111-155 
60552-N-52111-205 
60552-N-52111-255 
60552-N-52111-305 
60552-N-52111-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-52111-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-52111-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-52111-080
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Collection Anita gold 52111

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-52111-190 
66025-0-52111-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-52111-255 
80029-0-52111-305 
80029-0-52111-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-52111-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-52111-450 
69010-0-52111-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-52111-340 
69172-0-52111-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-52111-190 
66025-N-52111-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-52111-255 
80080-0-52111-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-52111-305 
80575-0-52111-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-52111-255 
80755-0-52111-305 
80755-0-52111-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-52111-255 
80838-0-52111-305 
80838-0-52111-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-52111-450 
69010-N-52111-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-52111-340 
69172-N-52111-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-52111-205 
86011-0-52111-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-52111-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-52111-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-52111-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-52111-230 
98025-0-52111-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-52111-230 
98025-N-52111-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-52111-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-52111-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-52111-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-52111-255 
86014-0-52111-305 
86014-0-52111-355
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Vase 30.5 cm
80838-0-52111-305

Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-0-52111-305 

Ftd Bowl 30.5 cm
60552-N-52111-305 

Ftd. Plate 30.5 cm
66025-N-52111-305

Plate 30.5 cm
66025-0-52111-305

Ftd. Cabaret 33 cm
98707-N-52111-330

Cabaret 33 cm
98707-0-52111-330

Cover Box 13 cm
50212-1-52111-130

HB tumbler 350 ml
20001-0-52111-350

Vase 30.5 cm
80575-0-52111-305

OF Tumbler 320 ml
20260-0-52111-320

Decanter 800 ml
41081-1-52111-080
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Collection Diamonds 24111Diamonds

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-24111-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-24111-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-24111-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-24111-130 
50212-1-24111-165
50212-1-24111-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-24111-130 
50212-N-24111-165 
50212-N-24111-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-24111-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-24111-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-24111-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-24111-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-24111-205 
60490-0-24111-255 
60490-0-24111-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-24111-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-24111-205 
60490-N-24111-255 
60490-N-24111-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-24111-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-24111-205 
60510-0-24111-255 
60510-0-24111-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-24111-205 
60510-N-24111-255 
60510-N-24111-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-24111-155 
60096-0-24111-205 
60096-0-24111-255 
60096-0-24111-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-24111-255 
61108-0-24111-305 
61108-0-24111-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-24111-205 
62022-0-24111-230  
62022-0-24111-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-24111-155 
60552-0-24111-205 
60552-0-24111-255 
60552-0-24111-305 
60552-0-24111-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-24111-330 
61099-0-24111-455 
61099-0-24111-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-24111-330 
61099-0-24111-455 
61099-0-24111-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-24111-155 
60096-N-24111-205 
60096-N-24111-255 
60096-N-24111-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-24111-255 
61108-N-24111-305 
61108-N-24111-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-24111-205 
63040-0-24111-255 
63040-0-24111-305 
63040-0-24111-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-24111-205 
63040-N-24111-255 
63040-N-24111-305 
63040-N-24111-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-24111-155 
60552-N-24111-205 
60552-N-24111-255 
60552-N-24111-305 
60552-N-24111-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-24111-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-24111-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-24111-080
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Diamonds Collection Diamonds 24111

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-24111-190 
66025-0-24111-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-24111-255 
80029-0-24111-305 
80029-0-24111-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-24111-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-24111-450 
69010-0-24111-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-24111-340 
69172-0-24111-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-24111-190 
66025-N-24111-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-24111-255 
80080-0-24111-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-24111-305 
80575-0-24111-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-24111-255 
80755-0-24111-305 
80755-0-24111-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-24111-255 
80838-0-24111-305 
80838-0-24111-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-24111-450 
69010-N-24111-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-24111-340 
69172-N-24111-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-24111-205 
86011-0-24111-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-24111-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-24111-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-24111-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-24111-230 
98025-0-24111-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-24111-230 
98025-N-24111-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-24111-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-24111-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-24111-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-24111-255 
86014-0-24111-305 
86014-0-24111-355
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4948

Collection Stars 57001Stars

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-57001-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-57001-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-57001-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-57001-130 
50212-1-57001-165
50212-1-57001-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-57001-130 
50212-N-57001-165 
50212-N-57001-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-57001-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-57001-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-57001-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-57001-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-57001-205 
60490-0-57001-255 
60490-0-57001-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-57001-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-57001-205 
60490-N-57001-255 
60490-N-57001-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-57001-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-57001-205 
60510-0-57001-255 
60510-0-57001-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-57001-205 
60510-N-57001-255 
60510-N-57001-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-57001-155 
60096-0-57001-205 
60096-0-57001-255 
60096-0-57001-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-57001-255 
61108-0-57001-305 
61108-0-57001-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-57001-205 
62022-0-57001-230  
62022-0-57001-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-57001-155 
60552-0-57001-205 
60552-0-57001-255 
60552-0-57001-305 
60552-0-57001-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57001-330 
61099-0-57001-455 
61099-0-57001-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57001-330 
61099-0-57001-455 
61099-0-57001-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-57001-155 
60096-N-57001-205 
60096-N-57001-255 
60096-N-57001-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-57001-255 
61108-N-57001-305 
61108-N-57001-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-57001-205 
63040-0-57001-255 
63040-0-57001-305 
63040-0-57001-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-57001-205 
63040-N-57001-255 
63040-N-57001-305 
63040-N-57001-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-57001-155 
60552-N-57001-205 
60552-N-57001-255 
60552-N-57001-305 
60552-N-57001-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-57001-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-57001-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-57001-080
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5150

Collection Stars 57001Stars

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-57001-190 
66025-0-57001-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-57001-255 
80029-0-57001-305 
80029-0-57001-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-57001-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-57001-450 
69010-0-57001-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-57001-340 
69172-0-57001-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-57001-190 
66025-N-57001-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-57001-255 
80080-0-57001-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-57001-305 
80575-0-57001-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-57001-255 
80755-0-57001-305 
80755-0-57001-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-57001-255 
80838-0-57001-305 
80838-0-57001-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-57001-450 
69010-N-57001-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-57001-340 
69172-N-57001-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-57001-205 
86011-0-57001-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-57001-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-57001-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-57001-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-57001-230 
98025-0-57001-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-57001-230 
98025-N-57001-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-57001-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-57001-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-57001-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-57001-255 
86014-0-57001-305 
86014-0-57001-355
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5352

Collection Gold 57S12Gold

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-57S12-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-57S12-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-57S12-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-57S12-130 
50212-1-57S12-165
50212-1-57S12-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-57S12-130 
50212-N-57S12-165 
50212-N-57S12-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-57S12-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-57S12-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-57S12-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-57S12-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-57S12-205 
60490-0-57S12-255 
60490-0-57S12-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-57S12-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-57S12-205 
60490-N-57S12-255 
60490-N-57S12-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-57S12-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-57S12-205 
60510-0-57S12-255 
60510-0-57S12-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-57S12-205 
60510-N-57S12-255 
60510-N-57S12-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-57S12-155 
60096-0-57S12-205 
60096-0-57S12-255 
60096-0-57S12-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-57S12-255 
61108-0-57S12-305 
61108-0-57S12-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-57S12-205 
62022-0-57S12-230  
62022-0-57S12-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-57S12-155 
60552-0-57S12-205 
60552-0-57S12-255 
60552-0-57S12-305 
60552-0-57S12-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57S12-330 
61099-0-57S12-455 
61099-0-57S12-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57S12-330 
61099-0-57S12-455 
61099-0-57S12-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-57S12-155 
60096-N-57S12-205 
60096-N-57S12-255 
60096-N-57S12-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-57S12-255 
61108-N-57S12-305 
61108-N-57S12-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-57S12-205 
63040-0-57S12-255 
63040-0-57S12-305 
63040-0-57S12-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-57S12-205 
63040-N-57S12-255 
63040-N-57S12-305 
63040-N-57S12-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-57S12-155 
60552-N-57S12-205 
60552-N-57S12-255 
60552-N-57S12-305 
60552-N-57S12-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-57S12-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-57S12-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-57S12-080
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5554

Collection Gold 57S12Gold

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-57S12-190 
66025-0-57S12-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-57S12-255 
80029-0-57S12-305 
80029-0-57S12-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-57S12-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-57S12-450 
69010-0-57S12-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-57S12-340 
69172-0-57S12-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-57S12-190 
66025-N-57S12-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-57S12-255 
80080-0-57S12-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-57S12-305 
80575-0-57S12-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-57S12-255 
80755-0-57S12-305 
80755-0-57S12-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-57S12-255 
80838-0-57S12-305 
80838-0-57S12-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-57S12-450 
69010-N-57S12-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-57S12-340 
69172-N-57S12-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-57S12-205 
86011-0-57S12-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-57S12-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-57S12-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-57S12-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-57S12-230 
98025-0-57S12-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-57S12-230 
98025-N-57S12-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-57S12-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-57S12-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-57S12-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-57S12-255 
86014-0-57S12-305 
86014-0-57S12-355
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5756

Collection Iris 57020Iris

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-57020-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-57020-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-57020-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-57020-130 
50212-1-57020-165
50212-1-57020-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-57020-130 
50212-N-57020-165 
50212-N-57020-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-57020-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-57020-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-57020-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-57020-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-57020-205 
60490-0-57020-255 
60490-0-57020-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-57020-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-57020-205 
60490-N-57020-255 
60490-N-57020-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-57020-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-57020-205 
60510-0-57020-255 
60510-0-57020-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-57020-205 
60510-N-57020-255 
60510-N-57020-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-57020-155 
60096-0-57020-205 
60096-0-57020-255 
60096-0-57020-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-57020-255 
61108-0-57020-305 
61108-0-57020-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-57020-205 
62022-0-57020-230  
62022-0-57020-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-57020-155 
60552-0-57020-205 
60552-0-57020-255 
60552-0-57020-305 
60552-0-57020-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57020-330 
61099-0-57020-455 
61099-0-57020-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57020-330 
61099-0-57020-455 
61099-0-57020-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-57020-155 
60096-N-57020-205 
60096-N-57020-255 
60096-N-57020-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-57020-255 
61108-N-57020-305 
61108-N-57020-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-57020-205 
63040-0-57020-255 
63040-0-57020-305 
63040-0-57020-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-57020-205 
63040-N-57020-255 
63040-N-57020-305 
63040-N-57020-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-57020-155 
60552-N-57020-205 
60552-N-57020-255 
60552-N-57020-305 
60552-N-57020-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-57020-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-57020-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-57020-080
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5958

Collection Iris 57020

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-57020-190 
66025-0-57020-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-57020-255 
80029-0-57020-305 
80029-0-57020-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-57020-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-57020-450 
69010-0-57020-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-57020-340 
69172-0-57020-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-57020-190 
66025-N-57020-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-57020-255 
80080-0-57020-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-57020-305 
80575-0-57020-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-57020-255 
80755-0-57020-305 
80755-0-57020-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-57020-255 
80838-0-57020-305 
80838-0-57020-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-57020-450 
69010-N-57020-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-57020-340 
69172-N-57020-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-57020-205 
86011-0-57020-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-57020-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-57020-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-57020-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-57020-230 
98025-0-57020-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-57020-230 
98025-N-57020-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-57020-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-57020-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-57020-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-57020-255 
86014-0-57020-305 
86014-0-57020-355

Iris
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6160

Collection Stripe 58G02Stripe

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-58G02-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-58G02-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-58G02-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-58G02-130 
50212-1-58G02-165
50212-1-58G02-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-58G02-130 
50212-N-58G02-165 
50212-N-58G02-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-58G02-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-58G02-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-58G02-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-58G02-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-58G02-205 
60490-0-58G02-255 
60490-0-58G02-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-58G02-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-58G02-205 
60490-N-58G02-255 
60490-N-58G02-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-58G02-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-58G02-205 
60510-0-58G02-255 
60510-0-58G02-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-58G02-205 
60510-N-58G02-255 
60510-N-58G02-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-58G02-155 
60096-0-58G02-205 
60096-0-58G02-255 
60096-0-58G02-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-58G02-255 
61108-0-58G02-305 
61108-0-58G02-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-58G02-205 
62022-0-58G02-230  
62022-0-58G02-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-58G02-155 
60552-0-58G02-205 
60552-0-58G02-255 
60552-0-58G02-305 
60552-0-58G02-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-58G02-330 
61099-0-58G02-455 
61099-0-58G02-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-58G02-330 
61099-0-58G02-455 
61099-0-58G02-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-58G02-155 
60096-N-58G02-205 
60096-N-58G02-255 
60096-N-58G02-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-58G02-255 
61108-N-58G02-305 
61108-N-58G02-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-0-58G02-205 
63040-0-58G02-255 
63040-0-58G02-305 
63040-0-58G02-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-58G02-205 
63040-N-58G02-255 
63040-N-58G02-305 
63040-N-58G02-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-58G02-155 
60552-N-58G02-205 
60552-N-58G02-255 
60552-N-58G02-305 
60552-N-58G02-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-58G02-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-58G02-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-58G02-080
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6362

Collection Stripe 58G02Stripe

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-58G02-190 
66025-0-58G02-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-58G02-255 
80029-0-58G02-305 
80029-0-58G02-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-58G02-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-58G02-450 
69010-0-58G02-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-58G02-340 
69172-0-58G02-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-58G02-190 
66025-N-58G02-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-58G02-255 
80080-0-58G02-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-58G02-305 
80575-0-58G02-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-58G02-255 
80755-0-58G02-305 
80755-0-58G02-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-58G02-255 
80838-0-58G02-305 
80838-0-58G02-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-58G02-450 
69010-N-58G02-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-58G02-340 
69172-N-58G02-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-58G02-205 
86011-0-58G02-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-58G02-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-58G02-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-58G02-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-58G02-230 
98025-0-58G02-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-58G02-230 
98025-N-58G02-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-58G02-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-58G02-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-58G02-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm

86014-0-58G02-255 
86014-0-58G02-305 
86014-0-58G02-355
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6564

Collection Sunshine 57411Sunshine

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-57411-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-57411-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-57411-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-57411-130 
50212-1-57411-165
50212-1-57411-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-57411-130 
50212-N-57411-165 
50212-N-57411-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-57411-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-57411-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-57411-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-57411-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-57411-205 
60490-0-57411-255 
60490-0-57411-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-57411-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-57411-205 
60490-N-57411-255 
60490-N-57411-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-57411-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-57411-205 
60510-0-57411-255 
60510-0-57411-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-57411-205 
60510-N-57411-255 
60510-N-57411-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-57411-155 
60096-0-57411-205 
60096-0-57411-255 
60096-0-57411-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-57411-255 
61108-0-57411-305 
61108-0-57411-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-57411-205 
62022-0-57411-230  
62022-0-57411-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-57411-155 
60552-0-57411-205 
60552-0-57411-255 
60552-0-57411-305 
60552-0-57411-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57411-330 
61099-0-57411-455 
61099-0-57411-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-57411-330 
61099-0-57411-455 
61099-0-57411-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-57411-155 
60096-N-57411-205 
60096-N-57411-255 
60096-N-57411-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-57411-255 
61108-N-57411-305 
61108-N-57411-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-57411-205 
63040-0-57411-255 
63040-0-57411-305 
63040-0-57411-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-57411-205 
63040-N-57411-255 
63040-N-57411-305 
63040-N-57411-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-57411-155 
60552-N-57411-205 
60552-N-57411-255 
60552-N-57411-305 
60552-N-57411-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-57411-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-57411-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-57411-080
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6766

Collection Sunshine 57411Sunshine

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-57411-190 
66025-0-57411-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-57411-255 
80029-0-57411-305 
80029-0-57411-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-57411-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-57411-450 
69010-0-57411-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-57411-340 
69172-0-57411-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-57411-190 
66025-N-57411-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-57411-255 
80080-0-57411-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-57411-305 
80575-0-57411-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-57411-255 
80755-0-57411-305 
80755-0-57411-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-57411-255 
80838-0-57411-305 
80838-0-57411-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-57411-450 
69010-N-57411-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-57411-340 
69172-N-57411-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-57411-205 
86011-0-57411-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-57411-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-57411-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-57411-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-57411-230 
98025-0-57411-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-57411-230 
98025-N-57411-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-57411-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-57411-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-57411-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-57411-255 
86014-0-57411-305 
86014-0-57411-355
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6968

Collection Vesper 59G01Vesper

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-59G01-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-59G01-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-59G01-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-59G01-130 
50212-1-59G01-165
50212-1-59G01-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-59G01-130 
50212-N-59G01-165 
50212-N-59G01-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-59G01-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-59G01-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-59G01-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-59G01-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-59G01-205 
60490-0-59G01-255 
60490-0-59G01-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-59G01-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-59G01-205 
60490-N-59G01-255 
60490-N-59G01-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-59G01-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-59G01-205 
60510-0-59G01-255 
60510-0-59G01-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-59G01-205 
60510-N-59G01-255 
60510-N-59G01-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-59G01-155 
60096-0-59G01-205 
60096-0-59G01-255 
60096-0-59G01-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-59G01-255 
61108-0-59G01-305 
61108-0-59G01-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-59G01-205 
62022-0-59G01-230  
62022-0-59G01-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-59G01-155 
60552-0-59G01-205 
60552-0-59G01-255 
60552-0-59G01-305 
60552-0-59G01-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-59G01-330 
61099-0-59G01-455 
61099-0-59G01-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-59G01-330 
61099-0-59G01-455 
61099-0-59G01-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-59G01-155 
60096-N-59G01-205 
60096-N-59G01-255 
60096-N-59G01-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-59G01-255 
61108-N-59G01-305 
61108-N-59G01-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-0-59G01-205 
63040-0-59G01-255 
63040-0-59G01-305 
63040-0-59G01-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-59G01-205 
63040-N-59G01-255 
63040-N-59G01-305 
63040-N-59G01-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-59G01-155 
60552-N-59G01-205 
60552-N-59G01-255 
60552-N-59G01-305 
60552-N-59G01-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-59G01-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-59G01-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-59G01-080
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7170

Collection Vesper 59G01Vesper

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-59G01-190 
66025-0-59G01-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-59G01-255 
80029-0-59G01-305 
80029-0-59G01-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-59G01-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-59G01-450 
69010-0-59G01-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-59G01-340 
69172-0-59G01-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-59G01-190 
66025-N-59G01-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-59G01-255 
80080-0-59G01-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-59G01-305 
80575-0-59G01-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-59G01-255 
80755-0-59G01-305 
80755-0-59G01-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-59G01-255 
80838-0-59G01-305 
80838-0-59G01-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-59G01-450 
69010-N-59G01-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-59G01-340 
69172-N-59G01-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-59G01-205 
86011-0-59G01-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-59G01-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-59G01-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-59G01-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-59G01-230 
98025-0-59G01-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-59G01-230 
98025-N-59G01-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-59G01-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-59G01-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-59G01-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm

86014-0-59G01-255 
86014-0-59G01-305 
86014-0-59G01-355
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7372

Collection Marion 35G01Marion

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-35G01-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-35G01-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-35G01-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-35G01-130 
50212-1-35G01-165
50212-1-35G01-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-35G01-130 
50212-N-35G01-165 
50212-N-35G01-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-35G01-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-35G01-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-35G01-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-35G01-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-35G01-205 
60490-0-35G01-255 
60490-0-35G01-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-35G01-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-35G01-205 
60490-N-35G01-255 
60490-N-35G01-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-35G01-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-35G01-205 
60510-0-35G01-255 
60510-0-35G01-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-35G01-205 
60510-N-35G01-255 
60510-N-35G01-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-35G01-155 
60096-0-35G01-205 
60096-0-35G01-255 
60096-0-35G01-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-35G01-255 
61108-0-35G01-305 
61108-0-35G01-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-35G01-205 
62022-0-35G01-230  
62022-0-35G01-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-35G01-155 
60552-0-35G01-205 
60552-0-35G01-255 
60552-0-35G01-305 
60552-0-35G01-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-35G01-330 
61099-0-35G01-455 
61099-0-35G01-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-35G01-330 
61099-0-35G01-455 
61099-0-35G01-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-35G01-155 
60096-N-35G01-205 
60096-N-35G01-255 
60096-N-35G01-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-35G01-255 
61108-N-35G01-305 
61108-N-35G01-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-0-35G01-205 
63040-0-35G01-255 
63040-0-35G01-305 
63040-0-35G01-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-35G01-205 
63040-N-35G01-255 
63040-N-35G01-305 
63040-N-35G01-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-35G01-155 
60552-N-35G01-205 
60552-N-35G01-255 
60552-N-35G01-305 
60552-N-35G01-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-35G01-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-35G01-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-35G01-080
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7574

Collection Marion 35G01Marion

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-35G01-190 
66025-0-35G01-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-35G01-255 
80029-0-35G01-305 
80029-0-35G01-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-35G01-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-35G01-450 
69010-0-35G01-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-35G01-340 
69172-0-35G01-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-35G01-190 
66025-N-35G01-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-35G01-255 
80080-0-35G01-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-35G01-305 
80575-0-35G01-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-35G01-255 
80755-0-35G01-305 
80755-0-35G01-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-35G01-255 
80838-0-35G01-305 
80838-0-35G01-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-35G01-450 
69010-N-35G01-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-35G01-340 
69172-N-35G01-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-35G01-205 
86011-0-35G01-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-35G01-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-35G01-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-35G01-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-35G01-230 
98025-0-35G01-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-35G01-230 
98025-N-35G01-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-35G01-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-35G01-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-35G01-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm

86014-0-35G01-255 
86014-0-35G01-305 
86014-0-35G01-355
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7776

Collection Rita 32222Rita

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-32222-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-32222-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-32222-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-32222-130 
50212-1-32222-165
50212-1-32222-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-32222-130 
50212-N-32222-165 
50212-N-32222-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-32222-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-32222-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-32222-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-32222-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-32222-205 
60490-0-32222-255 
60490-0-32222-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-32222-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-32222-205 
60490-N-32222-255 
60490-N-32222-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-32222-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-32222-205 
60510-0-32222-255 
60510-0-32222-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-32222-205 
60510-N-32222-255 
60510-N-32222-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-32222-155 
60096-0-32222-205 
60096-0-32222-255 
60096-0-32222-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-32222-255 
61108-0-32222-305 
61108-0-32222-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-32222-205 
62022-0-32222-230  
62022-0-32222-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-32222-155 
60552-0-32222-205 
60552-0-32222-255 
60552-0-32222-305 
60552-0-32222-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-32222-330 
61099-0-32222-455 
61099-0-32222-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-32222-330 
61099-0-32222-455 
61099-0-32222-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-32222-155 
60096-N-32222-205 
60096-N-32222-255 
60096-N-32222-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-32222-255 
61108-N-32222-305 
61108-N-32222-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-32222-205 
63040-0-32222-255 
63040-0-32222-305 
63040-0-32222-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-32222-205 
63040-N-32222-255 
63040-N-32222-305 
63040-N-32222-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-32222-155 
60552-N-32222-205 
60552-N-32222-255 
60552-N-32222-305 
60552-N-32222-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-32222-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-32222-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-32222-080

76



7978

Collection Rita 32222Rita

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-32222-190 
66025-0-32222-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-32222-255 
80029-0-32222-305 
80029-0-32222-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-32222-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-32222-450 
69010-0-32222-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-32222-340 
69172-0-32222-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-32222-190 
66025-N-32222-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-32222-255 
80080-0-32222-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-32222-305 
80575-0-32222-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-32222-255 
80755-0-32222-305 
80755-0-32222-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-32222-255 
80838-0-32222-305 
80838-0-32222-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-32222-450 
69010-N-32222-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-32222-340 
69172-N-32222-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-32222-205 
86011-0-32222-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-32222-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-32222-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-32222-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-32222-230 
98025-0-32222-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-32222-230 
98025-N-32222-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-32222-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-32222-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-32222-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-32222-255 
86014-0-32222-305 
86014-0-32222-355
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8180

Collection Loretta 32111Loretta

Liqueur glass 
60 ml

12S16-0-32111-060

Jug  
1300 ml

31163-0-32111-130

HB tumbler 
350 ml

20001-0-32111-350

Box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-1-32111-130 
50212-1-32111-165
50212-1-32111-195

Footed box  
130/165/195 mm

50212-N-32111-130 
50212-N-32111-165 
50212-N-32111-195

Wine glass 
220 ml

12S16-0-32111-220

Jug  
1300 ml

31185-0-32111-130

OF tumbler 
320 ml

20260-0-32111-320

Flute glass 
150 ml

12S16-0-32111-150

Bowl  
205/255/305 ml

60490-0-32111-205 
60490-0-32111-255 
60490-0-32111-305

Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-0-32111-330

Footed bowl 
205/255/305 ml

60490-N-32111-205 
60490-N-32111-255 
60490-N-32111-305

Footed Bowl „Axe“  
330 mm

60811-N-32111-330

Bowl  
205/255/310 ml

60510-0-32111-205 
60510-0-32111-255 
60510-0-32111-310

Footed bowl 
205/255/310 ml

60510-N-32111-205 
60510-N-32111-255 
60510-N-32111-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-0-32111-155 
60096-0-32111-205 
60096-0-32111-255 
60096-0-32111-305

Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-0-32111-255 
61108-0-32111-305 
61108-0-32111-355

Bowl  
205/230/310 mm

62022-0-32111-205 
62022-0-32111-230  
62022-0-32111-310

Bowl  
155/205/255/305/355 ml
60552-0-32111-155 
60552-0-32111-205 
60552-0-32111-255 
60552-0-32111-305 
60552-0-32111-355

Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-32111-330 
61099-0-32111-455 
61099-0-32111-550

Footed Bowl  
330/455/550 mm

61099-0-32111-330 
61099-0-32111-455 
61099-0-32111-550

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305 ml

60096-N-32111-155 
60096-N-32111-205 
60096-N-32111-255 
60096-N-32111-305

Footed Bowl  
255/305/350 mm

61108-N-32111-255 
61108-N-32111-305 
61108-N-32111-355

Bowl  
205/255/305/355 mm
63040-0-32111-205 
63040-0-32111-255 
63040-0-32111-305 
63040-0-32111-355

Footed Bowl   
205/255/305/355 mm

63040-N-32111-205 
63040-N-32111-255 
63040-N-32111-305 
63040-N-32111-355

Footed bowl 
155/205/255/305/355 mm
60552-N-32111-155 
60552-N-32111-205 
60552-N-32111-255 
60552-N-32111-305 
60552-N-32111-355

Bottle  
850 ml

40088-1-32111-085

Brandy glass 
250 ml

12S16-0-32111-250

Square decanter 
800 ml

41081-1-32111-080
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Collection Loretta 32111Loretta

Plate   
190/305 mm

66025-0-32111-190 
66025-0-32111-305

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80029-0-32111-255 
80029-0-32111-305 
80029-0-32111-355

Vase   
205 mm

80469-0-32111-205

„Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-0-32111-450 
69010-0-32111-550

Rectangle plate  
340/400 mm

69172-0-32111-340 
69172-0-32111-400

Footed plate   
190/305 mm

66025-N-32111-190 
66025-N-32111-305

Vase   
255/305 mm

80080-0-32111-255 
80080-0-32111-305

Vase   
305/355 mm

80575-0-32111-305 
80575-0-32111-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80755-0-32111-255 
80755-0-32111-305 
80755-0-32111-355

Vase   
255/305/355 mm

80838-0-32111-255 
80838-0-32111-305 
80838-0-32111-355

Footed „Fish“ plate   
450/550 mm

69010-N-32111-450 
69010-N-32111-550

Footed rectangle plate   
340/400 mm

69172-N-32111-340 
69172-N-32111-400

Vase   
205/255 mm

86011-0-32111-205 
86011-0-32111-255

Cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-0-32111-360

Cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-0-32111-305

Cabaret „Axe“  
330 mm

98707-0-32111-330

Cabaret „Mercedes“   
230/305 mm

98025-0-32111-230 
98025-0-32111-305

Footed cabaret  
„Mercedes“  230/305 mm
98025-N-32111-230 
98025-N-32111-305

Footed cabaret „Lotos“   
360 mm

98001-N-32111-360

Footed cabaret „Five-part“   
305 mm

98026-N-32111-305

Footed cabaret „Axe“   
330 mm

98707-N-32111-330

Optional Foot 
79D45

Vase   
205/255/305/355 mm
86014-0-32111-255 
86014-0-32111-305 
86014-0-32111-355
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Collection Surf 88S13 
Collection Surf 67S13 
Collection Surf 77003 

Bowl  
200 mm

6KD30-0-88S13-200 
6KD30-0-67S13-200 
6KD30-0-77003-200 

Bowl  
310 mm

6KD99-0-88S13-310 
6KD99-0-67S13-310 
6KD99-0-77003-310

Vase  
280 mm

8KF84-0-88S13-280 
8KF84-0-67S13-280 
8KF84-0-77003-280 

Bowl  
340 mm

6KD30-0-88S13-340 
6KD30-0-67S13-340 
6KD30-0-77003-340 

Footed bowl 
310 mm

6KD99-N-88S13-310 
6KD99-N-67S13-310 
6KD99-N-77003-310 

Footed vase 
370 mm

8KF84-N-88S13-370 
8KF84-N-67S13-370 
8KF84-N-77003-370 

Footed bowl  
340 mm

6KD30-N-88S13-340 
6KD30-N-67S13-340 
6KD30-N-77003-340 

67S13  
Red lustring

88S13  
Gold

Vase 280 mm
8KF84-0-88S13-280

Footed bowl 310 mm
6KD99-N-88S13-310 

Vase 280 mm
8KF84-0-67S13-280

77003  
Golden color lines

Vase 280 mm
8KF84-0-77003-280
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Surf 
color

86

Vase 280 mm
8KF84-0-76001-280

76001  
Green touch

76004  
Amber / Green

76005  
Amber / Ocean

Vase 280 mm
8KF84-0-76002-280

76002  
Fire gradient

Footed vase 370 mm
8KF84-N-76004-370

Footed vase 370 mm
8KF84-N-76005-370

Footed bowl 310 mm
6KD99-N-76005-310

Footed bowl 310 mm
6KD99-N-76004-310

Vase 280 mm
8KF84-0-76003-280

76003  
Ocean gradient

Bowl  
200 mm

6KD30-0-76001-200 
6KD30-0-76002-200 
6KD30-0-76003-200
6KD30-0-76004-200 
6KD30-0-76005-200

Bowl  
310 mm

6KD99-0-76001-310 
6KD99-0-76002-310 
6KD99-0-76003-310 
6KD99-0-76004-310 
6KD99-0-76005-310

Bowl  
340 mm

6KD30-0-76001-340 
6KD30-0-76002-340 
6KD30-0-76003-340
6KD30-0-76004-340 
6KD30-0-76005-340

Footed bowl 
310 mm

6KD99-N-76001-310 
6KD99-N-76002-310 
6KD99-N-76003-310 
6KD99-N-76004-310 
6KD99-N-76005-310

Footed bowl  
340 mm

6KD30-N-76001-340 
6KD30-N-76002-340 
6KD30-N-76003-340
6KD30-N-76004-340 
6KD30-N-76005-340

8KF84-N-76001-370 
8KF84-N-76002-370 
8KF84-N-76003-370 
8KF84-N-76004-370 
8KF84-N-76005-370

Collection Surf color  
76001 76002 76003 76004 7600576004 76005

8KF84-0-76001-280 
8KF84-0-76002-280 
8KF84-0-76003-280 
8KF84-0-76004-280 
8KF84-0-76005-280

Vase  
280 mm

Footed vase 
370 mm



Ponti

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-88S13-330

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-88S13-310

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-67S13-330

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-67S13-310

Collection Ponti

87001 Golden rims

88S13 Gold

67S13 Red lustring

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-87001-330

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-87001-310
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Collection Ponti 
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Ponti

90

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-99T77-330

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-76001-330

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-77001-330

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-76002-330

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-76004-330

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-99T77-310

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-76001-310

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-77001-310

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-76002-310

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-76004-310

99T77 76001 
Green touch

77001 Golden  
color rims

76002  
Fire gradient

76004  
Amber / Green

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-76003-330

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-76005-330

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-76003-310

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-76005-310

76003  
Ocean gradient

76005  
Amber / Ocean

Vase 33 cm
8KG41-0-77002-330

Bowl 31 cm
6KE50-0-77002-310

77002 Golden  
color panels
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Collection QuadroQuadro

34G01

 35G01

34P01

36001

Shot glass 
55 ml

2K936-0-35G01-055 
2K936-0-36001-055 
2K936-0-34G01-055 
2K936-0-34P01-055

Tumbler OF 
340 ml

2K936-0-35G01-340 
2K936-0-36001-340 
2K936-0-34G01-340 
2K936-0-34P01-340

Tumbler HB 
350 ml

2K936-0-35G01-350 
2K936-0-36001-350 
2K936-0-34G01-350 
2K936-0-34P01-350

Decanter 
850 ml

4C745-0-35G01-850 
4C745-0-36001-850 
4C745-0-34G01-850 
4C745-0-34P01-850
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Bohemia crystal
Bohemia crystal is produced in the region of Bohemia, now parts of the Czech Republic. It has 
a centuries-long history of being internationally recognised for its high quality, craftsmanship, 
beauty and often innovative designs. Hand-cut, engraved, blown and painted decorative 
glassware ranging from champagne flutes to enormous chandeliers, ornaments, figurines and 
other glass items are among the best known Czech exports and immensely popular as tourist 
souvenirs. The Czech Republic is home to numerous glass studios and schools attended by local 
and foreign students.

History
Bohemia, currently a part of the Czech Republic, became famous for its beautiful and colourful 
glass during the Renaissance. The history of Bohemian glass started with the abundant natural 
resources found in the countryside.

Bohemian glass-workers discovered potash combined with chalk created a clear colourless 
glass that was more stable than glass from Italy. In the 16th century the term Bohemian crystal 
was used for the first time to distinguish its qualities from glass made elsewhere. This glass 
contained no lead as is commonly suspected. This Czech glass could be cut with a wheel. 
In addition, resources such as wood for firing the kilns and for burning down to ashes were 
used to create potash. There were also copious amounts of limestone and silica. In the 17th 
century, Caspar Lehmann, gem cutter to Emperor Rudolf II in Prague, adapted to glass the 
technique of gem engraving with copper and bronze wheels. During the era, the Czech lands 
became the dominant producer of decorative glassware and the local manufacture of glass 
earned international reputation in high Baroquestyle from 1685 to 1750. 

Czech glassware became as prestigious as jewellery and was sought after by the wealthy and the 
aristocracy of the time. Czech crystal chandeliers could be found in the palaces of the French 
king Louis XV, Austrian empress Maria Theresa and Elizabeth of Russia. 

Bohemia turned out expert craftsmen who artfully worked with crystal. Bohemian crystal 
became famous for its excellent cut and engraving. They became skilled teachers of glass-making 
in neighbouring and distant countries. By the middle of the 19th century, a technical glass-
making school system was created that encouraged traditional and innovative techniques as well 
as thorough technical preparation. 

In the second half of the 19th century, Bohemia looked to the export trade and mass-produced 
coloured glass that was exported all over the world. Pairs of vases were produced either in a 
single colour of opaque glass or in two-colour cased glass. These were decorated in thickly 
enamelled flower subjects that were painted with great speed. Others were decorated with 
coloured lithographic prints copying famous paintings. These glass objects were made in huge 
quantities in large factories and were available by mail order throughout Europe and America. 
Many of them were not fine art but provided inexpensive decorative objects to brighten up 
ordinary homes. Reverse glass painting was also a Czech specialty. The image is carefully painted 
by hand on the back of a pane of glass, using a variety of techniques and materials, after which 
the painting is mounted in a bevelled wooden frame.

Glass artisanship remained at a high level even under the communists because it was considered 
ideologically innocuous and it helped promote the good name of the country. Czech glass 
designers and manufacturers enjoyed international recognition and Czech glassware including 
art works such as sculptures was displayed and awarded in many international exhibitions, most 
notably in Expo 58 world fair in Brussels and in Expo 67 in Montréal. 

Today, Czech crystal chandeliers hang, for example, in Milan‘s La Scala, in Rome‘s Teatro 
dell‘Opera, in Versailles palace, in the Hermitage Museum of Saint Petersburg, in Jerusalem‘s Belz 
Great Synagogue, and more recently inside the royal palace in Riyadh. Various sorts of glassware, 
art glass, ornaments, figurines, costume jewelry, beads and others also remain internationally 
valued.

Our boxes
Original boxes with our own brand design.
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... luxury crystal products  
for your home.
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Contacts:
Tomas Firt 

cell: +420 736 489 373  
e-mail: info@arcade-europe.eu 

web: www.arcade-europe.eu

Headoffice:  
ARCADE EUROPE s.r.o. 
Pobřežní 249/46, Karlín 

186 00 Praha 8

Showroom:  
ARCADE EUROPE s.r.o. 

Humpolecká 3891 
580 01 Havlíčkův Brod


